HB0064H2003

1 2 3	Page 1-above line 1	In the catch title, delete "ultrasound requirement" and insert "requirements".
4 5 6	Page 1-line 1	Delete "ultrasounds" and insert "verification of gestational age".
7 8 9	Page 1-line 3	After "providing definitions;" delete "providing".
10 11	Page 1-line 4	Delete entirely.
12 13	Page 1-line 5	Delete "conflict of laws;".
14 15	Page 1-line 9	Delete "and 35-6-202 are" and insert "is".
16 17	Page 3-lines 20 thr	ough 23 Delete entirely.
18 19	Page 4	Delete entirely.
20 21	Page 5-line 2	Delete "(e)" and insert "(b)".
22 23 24 25 26 27 28	Page 5-line 5	Delete entirely and insert "gestational age through means agreed upon by the patient and physician or pharmacist, and in accordance with guidelines established by the American medical association or the American college of obstetricians and gynecologists.".
29	Page 5-lines 7 thro	ough 22 Delete entirely. CAMPBELL, E